IJSMOI	41269
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100274791111
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	08/24/1501002010 **125.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	·
Office Use Only	FILED IVISION OF CORPORATION 15 AUG 21 PM 3: 46
	AUG 21 2015 T SCHROEDER

| |

! !

•			
CAPITAL C 417 E. Virginia Street, 4 (850) 224-8870 • 1-8	Suite 1 • Tullahasse	e, Florida 32301	- -
BELLMARR LLC			
			Art of Inc. File
Signature			Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search Variable Search
Requested by: SETH	08/21/15		 Vehicle Search Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Walk-In	Date Will Pick Up	Time	 UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval Courier

174 Pander's Printing + Thom isville, GA 8/00

.

ş £ 1.45

an grap ann an

,

COVER LETTER

日本市 おうちょうちょうしょう

ж. - с

2

となっては、「「「「」」」、「」」、「」」、「」」、「」、」、」、」、」、」、」、

£

1.545

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

۰ ،

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Paula Brodesser

Name of Person

R. Jeffrey Stull, P.A.

Firm/Company

602 South Boulevard

Address

Tampa, FL 33606

City/State and Zip Code

Jeff@stullpa.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Paula	Brodesser	813 t (251-3914
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fe	Certificate of Statu	s Certifie	 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, d Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<u>Mailing Address</u> New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	. 1	<u>Street Address</u> New Piling Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Bellmarr LLC.

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
602 South Boulevard	602 South Boulevard
Tampa, FL 33606	Tampa, FL 33606

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

R. Jeffrey Stull, Esq	uire	
	Name	
602 South Boulevar	d	
Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)
Tampa	FL	33606
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my partition as registered agent as provided for its object 605, F.S.

's Signature (REQUIRED) Registered

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Ċ

AUG 2

PH 3: 46

*					
	ARTICEE IV-				
	The name and address of e	ach person authorize	to manage and control the Limited Liz	ibility Company:	
	<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized:Ma "MGR" = Manager	eniber	Name and Address?		
	MGR		Lyclear Realty Corp. a/k/a Ly Clean 1732 East 12 Street Brocklyn, NY 11229	r Realty Corp.	
			·····		
	······				
	·				
	(Use attachment if necessar	ý) .			
	te date of filing.) fate: If the date inserted in this blo he document's effective date on the	ck.does.not meet the: Department of State!	(distant) (distant distant dis		
	ie date of filing.) Jute: If the datainserted in this blo	ck,does,not meet the; Department of State; y.	pollcable statutory filing requirements		
	te date of filing.) <u>Jute:</u> If the datainserted in this blo ne document's effective data on the RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if an	ck.does.not meet the Department of State y.	pollcable statutory filing requirements		
6 1 1	re date of filing.) <u>Jatë:</u> If the datainserted in this blo ne document's effective date on the RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if an	ck.does.not meet the Department of State y.	pollcable statutory filing requirements		
6 1 1	e date of filing.) <u>Jate:</u> If the data inserted in this blo, ne document's effective data on the RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if an <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATUR <u>Signa</u> This docum Lam aware	ck.does.not meet the Department of State y. ture of a member ou entris executed lind& that uny failse informa	pollcable statutory filing requirements	s, this date will not be i ember. Florida Statures.	
6 1 1	e date of filing.) <u>late:</u> If the data inserted in this blo he document's effective data on the RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if an <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURI Signa This docum I an aware- constitutes r	ck.does.not meet the: Department of State y. ture of a member or ent is executed in do that any faits informa .third degree felony a Saks, Esc. PLLC, A	pplicable statutory filing requirements records. an authorized representative of a mo ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), ion submitted in a doctment to the De	s, this date will not be i ember. Florida Statures.	
6 1 1	e date of filing.) <u>late:</u> If the data inserted in this blo he document's effective date on the RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if an <u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATUR Signa This docum i an aware- constitutes to <u>Bori</u>	ck.does.not meet the: Department of Stnie! y. ture of a member of entrie exceduted linde that any faise informa third degree felouy's Saks, Esq. PLLC, A Typed	pplicable statutory filing requirements records. an authorized representative of n m ordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), ion submitted in a document to the De s provided for in s:817,155, F.S. torney for Lyciear Renity, Corp: or printed name of signer Wing Feest	ember. Plotida Statutes. partment of State	isted as
6 1 1	e date of filing.) <u>late:</u> If the data inserted in this blo he document's effective date on the RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if an <u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATUR Signa This docum i an aware- constitutes to <u>Bori</u>	ck.does.not meet the: Department of State y. ture of a member or entris executed lado that any false informa a.third degree felouy? Saks, Esq. PLLC, A Typicq ticles of Organizatio Optional)	pplicable statutory filing, requirements records. an authorized representative of n-morthance with section 605:0203 (1) (b), ion submitted in a document to the De s provided for in s:817;155, F.S. torney, for Lystear Realty, Corp. or printed name of signee	ember. Plotida Statutes. partment of State	isted as
6 1 1	e date of filing.) <u>late:</u> If the data inserted in this blo he document's effective data on the RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if an <u>REQUIRED SIGNATURI</u> <u>Signa</u> This docum I an aware- constitutes to <u>Bori</u> S125.00 Filing Fee for Ar S: 30.00 Certified Copy (ck.does.not meet the Department of State y. ture of a member of ent is executed in do that any false informa .third degree feloay Saks, Esq. PLLC, A Typed ticles of Organizatio Optional) .tus (Optional)	pplicable statutory filing requirements records. an authorized representative of n m ordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), ion submitted in a document to the De s provided for in s:817,155, F.S. torney for Lyciear Renity, Corp: or printed name of signer Wing Feest	ember. Plotida Statutes. partment of State	isted as
	e date of filing.) <u>late:</u> If the data inserted in this blo he document's effective data on the RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if an <u>REQUIRED SIGNATURI</u> <u>Signa</u> This docum I an aware- constitutes to <u>Bori</u> S125.00 Filing Fee for Ar S: 30.00 Certified Copy (ck.does.not meet the Department of State y. ture of a member of ent is executed in do that any false informa .third degree feloay Saks, Esq. PLLC, A Typed ticles of Organizatio Optional) .tus (Optional)	pplicable statutory filing requirements records. an atithorized representative of a monophance with section 605:0203 (1) (b), ion submitted in a document to the De s provided for in s:817;155, F.S. torney for Lydear Realty Corp: or printed name of signer filing Fees: a and Designation of Registered Age	ember. Plotida Statutes. partment of State	isted as IIII SECRETA
	e date of filing.) <u>late:</u> If the data inserted in this blo he document's effective data on the RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if an <u>REQUIRED SIGNATURI</u> <u>Signa</u> This docum I an aware- constitutes to <u>Bori</u> S125.00 Filing Fee for Ar S: 30.00 Certified Copy (ck.does.not meet the Department of State y. ture of a member of ent is executed in do that any false informa .third degree feloay Saks, Esq. PLLC, A Typed ticles of Organizatio Optional) .tus (Optional)	pplicable statutory filing requirements records. an atithorized representative of a monophance with section 605:0203 (1) (b), ion submitted in a document to the De s provided for in s:817;155, F.S. torney for Lydear Realty Corp: or printed name of signer filing Fees: a and Designation of Registered Age	ember. Plotida Statutes. partment of State	isted as IIII SECRETA
	e date of filing.) <u>late:</u> If the data inserted in this blo he document's effective data on the RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if an <u>REQUIRED SIGNATURI</u> <u>Signa</u> This docum I an aware- constitutes to <u>Bori</u> S125.00 Filing Fee for Ar S: 30.00 Certified Copy (ck.does.not meet the Department of State y. ture of a member of ent is executed in do that any false informa .third degree feloay Saks, Esq. PLLC, A Typed ticles of Organizatio Optional) .tus (Optional)	pplicable statutory filing requirements records. an atithorized representative of a monophance with section 605:0203 (1) (b), ion submitted in a document to the De s provided for in s:817;155, F.S. torney for Lydear Realty Corp: or printed name of signer filing Fees: a and Designation of Registered Age	ember. Plotida Statutes. partment of State	isted as IIII SECRETA
	e date of filing.) <u>late:</u> If the data inserted in this blo he document's effective data on the RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if an <u>REQUIRED SIGNATURI</u> <u>Signa</u> This docum I an aware- constitutes to <u>Bori</u> S125.00 Filing Fee for Ar S: 30.00 Certified Copy (ck.does.not meet the Department of State y. ture of a member of ent is executed in do that any false informa .third degree feloay Saks, Esq. PLLC, A Typed ticles of Organizatio Optional) .tus (Optional)	pplicable statutory filing requirements records. an atithorized representative of a monophance with section 605:0203 (1) (b), ion submitted in a document to the De s provided for in s:817;155, F.S. torney for Lydear Realty Corp: or printed name of signer filing Fees: a and Designation of Registered Age	ember. Plotida Statutes. partment of State	isted as U.I.1 SECREJARY

الاند بعاديدها لا الم

·

1

2

A STATE OF THE REPORT OF THE REPORT OF THE REPORT OF

子の手が手で